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Women / XS / Ch 9-11
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyse Bledsoe124
Gymstarz

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
0 0 0 0 0 

0 
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Women / C2 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alisson Diaz110
Glendale YMCA

9.750 9.125 8.5009.300 36.675
1 2 1 3T 1 

1 

Prenny Kishish108
Glendale YMCA

9.100 9.150 8.7009.250 36.200
2 1T 2 1 2 

2 

Emma Keleryan109
Glendale YMCA

8.575 9.050 8.5009.050 35.175
7 3 3 3T 3 

3 

Adia Riket112
Glendale YMCA

8.100 9.150 8.5008.800 34.550
9T 1T 5 3T 4 

4 

Grace Karjian111
Glendale YMCA

8.625 8.900 8.2508.700 34.475
5 4 6 8T 5 

5 

Tenley Mylander150
Gymstarz

9.025 8.575 8.3008.050 33.950
3 7 12 7 6T

6T

June Barthelemy113
Glendale YMCA

8.375 8.525 8.1008.950 33.950
8 8 4 9 6T

6T

Landry Yaste144
Gymstarz

8.100 8.625 8.6008.550 33.875
9T 6 7 2 7 

7 

Braelynn Bell142
Gymstarz

8.050 8.750 8.0008.400 33.200
10 5 8 11 8 

8 

Natalie Soutiea145
Gymstarz

8.700 7.925 8.0508.375 33.050
4 12 9 10 9 

9 

Paisley Fernandez146
Gymstarz

7.800 8.400 8.3508.275 32.825
11 9 10 5 10 

10 

Raleigh Clements147
Gymstarz

8.600 8.100 7.8007.950 32.450
6 11 13 12 11 

11 

Talia Reiff148
Gymstarz

8.100 7.300 8.4258.200 32.025
9T 13 11 4 12 

12 

Emma Brown143
Gymstarz

7.275 8.325 8.2507.750 31.600
13 10 15 8T 13 

13 

Teaghan Phillips149
Gymstarz

7.600 6.725 8.3257.900 30.550
12 14 14 6 14 

14 
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Women / C1 / Jr A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Monica Hakoyan103
Glendale YMCA

9.500 8.250 9.2009.400 36.350
1 6 1 1 1 

1 

Ella Bazikian105
Glendale YMCA

8.775 8.800 8.6758.800 35.050
3 2T 4 2 2 

2 

Natalia Karibyan107
Glendale YMCA

8.550 8.650 8.4008.900 34.500
4 3 3 5 3 

3 

Rebeca Aguilar104
Glendale YMCA

8.900 8.350 8.6008.625 34.475
2 5 5 3 4 

4 

Angel Gharibyan106
Glendale YMCA

8.000 8.875 8.5259.050 34.450
6 1 2 4 5 

5 

Charley Damato101
FGC

8.350 8.600 8.3508.300 33.600
5 4 6 6 6 

6 

Anita Sinanian102
Glendale YMCA

0.000 8.800 8.3258.275 25.400
7 2T 7 7 7 

7 
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Women / XD / Ch 9-11
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Calee Soutiea119
Gymstarz

8.550 7.200 7.2508.550 31.550
2 1 1 3 1 

1 

Maise Reid *156
Gymstarz

8.600 0.000 7.6000.000 16.200
1 2T 2T 2 2 

2 

Kendall Krieger*158
Gymstarz

0.000 0.000 8.4750.000 8.475
3 2T 2T 1 3 

3 
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Women / XS / Jr/Sr 12+
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kiana Canales117
Glendale YMCA

9.250 7.750 8.9258.150 34.075
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Iriah Magdaleno128
Gymstarz

9.050 7.250 8.5258.250 33.075
3 2 2 4 2 

2 

Rylie Brayley131
Gymstarz

8.600 6.925 8.9008.375 32.800
4 5 1 2 3 

3 

Liviana White129
Gymstarz

8.575 7.225 8.6007.750 32.150
5 3 4 3 4 

4 

Audreena Gallegos125
Gymstarz

8.450 6.900 7.8507.550 30.750
6 6 5 5 5 

5 

Deliah Ruiz127
Gymstarz

9.075 6.550 7.4507.300 30.375
2 7 7 7 6 

6 

Annie Hufford157
Gymstarz

7.450 7.100 7.1507.350 29.050
8 4 6 8 7 

7 

Brienna Hatten126
Gymstarz

8.400 5.300 7.7756.500 27.975
7 8 8 6 8 

8 
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Women / XB / Ch 9-11
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendall Krieger138
Gymstarz

8.650 7.800 8.0008.150 32.600
1T 3 3 1 1 

1 

Maisie Reid139
Gymstarz

8.650 7.700 7.7008.275 32.325
1T 4 2 3T 2 

2 

Brooklyn Pruss152
Gymstarz

8.600 8.450 7.5007.350 31.900
2 1 4 4 3 

3 

Kaya Hoffer114
Glendale YMCA

8.400 6.400 7.8508.750 31.400
3 5 1 2 4 

4 

Sofia Quintana140
Gymstarz

7.500 8.425 7.7007.000 30.625
4 2 5 3T 5 

5 
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Women / XD / Jr/Sr 12+
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Briley Wallace118
Gymstarz

9.150 7.300 7.9758.300 32.725
1 1 1 4 1 

1 

Rylee Soutiea121
Gymstarz

8.250 7.025 8.3508.100 31.725
3 2 2 2 2 

2 

Johanna Williams *155
Gymstarz

8.700 0.000 7.3000.000 16.000
2 4T 3T 6 3 

3 

Caitlyn MCcollum *154
Gymstarz

0.000 6.650 7.4000.000 14.050
4T 3 3T 5 4 

4 

Astoria Schmidt*159
Gymstarz

0.000 0.000 8.5000.000 8.500
4T 4T 3T 1 5 

5 

Emery Alvarado *153
Gymstarz

0.000 0.000 8.2750.000 8.275
4T 4T 3T 3 6 

6 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copyright 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Fallbrook Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2022 Las Vegas MEGA Meet USAIGC
Meet Results
Feb 20, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 2/24/2022 11:48:27 AM

Women / XB / Jr/Sr 12+
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Astoria Schmidt132
Gymstarz

8.050 8.100 8.3508.800 33.300
5 3 1 2 1 

1 

Adela Manookian116
Glendale YMCA

8.500 7.550 8.3008.675 33.025
1 4 2 3 2 

2 

Evelyn Noce136
Gymstarz

8.325 9.000 7.8507.700 32.875
3 1 7 6 3 

3 

Makayla French115
Glendale YMCA

7.800 7.350 8.1008.325 31.575
6 5 3 4 4 

4 

Johanna Williams137
Gymstarz

8.400 7.050 7.9007.900 31.250
2 6 5 5 5 

5 

Emery Alvarado135
Gymstarz

8.100 6.550 8.4508.050 31.150
4 7 4 1 6 

6 

Caitlyn McCollum133
Gymstarz

7.500 8.250 7.5007.850 31.100
7 2 6 7 7 

7 
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